Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz
1x8G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM

HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM

HI-LEVEL

LEVEL 1x16G

Uriin

HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-S0PC19200D4/4G

HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G

HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1.1V HLV-S0PC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B

CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz

DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Stok Fiyat
10+ 25,20
10+ 26,25
10+ 30,45
10+ 51,45
10+ 51,45
10+ 51,45
10+ 68,25
5+ 89,25
10+ 93,45
5+ 131,25
10+ 135,45
5+ 229,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Team

5+

5+

5+

292,95

303,45

313,95

324,45

325,50

40,95

63,00

68,25

93,45

103,95

105,00

110,25

165,90

169,31

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G56C36)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Team

Apacer

Team

Hilevel

Patriot

Team

Transcend

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

176,40

178,40

178,50

187,95

203,17

220,50

241,40

252,00

345,45

41,90

52,40

61,95

63,00

77,70

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usDb



Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL40 (FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

93,45

94,40

99,75

104,90

114,45

118,65

124,95

125,90

126,94

229,95

471,45

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



